THREADING MILLING TURNING DRILLING GROOVING & PARTING THREAD MILLING
20
24
solid solutions to improve your business
TMS, TMI, TMSH HARDCUT,
TMD & TMDH
SOLID CARBIDE THREAD MILL- MINI
Combidex

10 3/4 TMS 16144	 D41	 10	 UN 16 14.40 4 41.5 105 2xD1
10 3/4 TMS 16144	 D59	 10	 UN 16 14.40 4 59.7 105 3xD1
Order example: TMS 0605 C19 28 UN FXFL7
- Machining Titanium, surgical stainless steels and hardened materials up to 45 HRc.
- Suitable for high speed air turbine machines
  (30,000-40,000 RPM) and for standard machining centers (6,000 RPM and higher).
- Can also be used for general purpose threading.
12 1.5 TMS | G55˚
1.5 TMS | G55˚
BSW, BSP - Same Tool for Internal and External Thread
For thread depth up to 2 x D1
G55˚
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code DCON DC No. of
Flutes LF OAL Thread
depth
28 G 1/8 TMS 08078	 C19 28 W 8 7.8 3 19.5 64 2xD1
19 G 1/4 - 3/8 TMS 1010	 D30 19 W 10 10.0 4 30.0 73 2xD1
14 G 1/2 - 7/8 TMS 1212	 D37 14 W 12 12.0 4 37.0 84 2xD1
11 G ≥ 1 TMS 1616	 D44 11 W 16 16.0 4 44.0 105 2xD1
Order example: TMS 0605 C19 28 UN FXFL7
OAL
DCONDC
LF
TP
TP
55°
TD
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL7 • ∘ • • • ≤45 HRc
131.6 TMS | UNJ
1.6 TMS | UNJ
With internal coolant through the flutes
Tools for Internal Thread For thread depth up to 2.5 x D1
UNJ
Pitch
TPI UNJC UNJF Ordering Code DCON DC No. of
Flutes LF OAL Thread
depth
*32 6 	 *TMS 06025	 C7	 32 UNJ   6 2.55 3 7.1 58 2.5xD1
*32 8 10 	 *TMS 06033	 C10	 32 UNJ   6 3.30 3 10.5 58 2.5xD1
28 1/4 	 TMS 08051	C16	 28 UNJ   8 5.10 3 16.0 64 2.5xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 	 TMS 08067	C20	 24 UNJ   8 6.70 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
*20 1/4 	 *TMS 06049	 C16	 20 UNJ   6 4.90 3 16.0 58 2.5xD1
20 7/16 	 TMS 0808	 C28	 20 UNJ   8 8.00 3 28.0 64 2.5xD1
18 5/16 9/16 	 TMS 08061	C20	 18 UNJ   8 6.15 3 20.0 64 2.5xD1
16 3/8 	 TMS 08069	C24	 16 UNJ   8 6.90 3 24.0 64 2.5xD1
14 7/16 	 TMS 08079	C25	 14 UNJ   8 7.90 3 25.0 64 2.5xD1
13 1/2 	 TMS 10094	C27	 13 UNJ 10 9.40 3 27.5 73 2.5xD1
*Cutters without coolant
Order example: TMS 06049 C16 20 UNJ FXFL8
Carbide grade FXFL8
Sub Micron grade with advanced PVD triple layer coating (ISO K 10-K20).
Extremely high heat resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal
machining conditions. General purpose for all materials
OAL
DCONDC
LF
TP
TP
60°
TD
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL8 • ∘ • • • ≤52 HRc
14 1.7 TMS | MJ
1.7 TMS | MJ
With internal coolant through the flutes
Tools for Internal Thread For thread depth up to 2.5 x D1
MJ
Pitch
TPI TD Ordering Code DCON DC No. of
Flutes LF OAL Thread depth
*0.5 MJ3 	 *TMS 03024	 C7	 0.5   MJ 3 2.40 3 7.5 38 2.5xD1

Grade P M K N S H
FXFL9 • • ∘ ∘ • ≤62 HRc
Order example: TMSH 06047 C14 20 UN FXFL9
28 2.3 TMSH | G 55˚, MJ & UNJ
2.3 TMSH | G 55˚, MJ & UNJ
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
G 55˚
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code DCON DC No. of
Flutes LF OAL Thread
depth
28 G1/8 TMSH 08078	 C19	 28 W 8 7.8 3 19.5 64 2xD1
19 G1/4-3/8 TMSH 1010	 D30	 19 W 10 10.0 4 30.0 73 2xD1
14 G1/2-7/8 TMSH 1212	 D37	 14 W 12 12.0 4 37.0 84 2xD1
11 G≥1 TMSH 1616	 D44	 11 W 16 16.0 4 44.0 105 2xD1
Order example: TMSH 06031C9 0.7 ISO FXFL9
Tools for Internal Thread
MJ
Pitch
TPI TD Ordering Code DCON DC No. of
Flutes LF OAL Thread
depth
0.5 MJ3 TMSH 06024	 C9	 0.5	 MJ 6 2.40 3 9.5 58 3xD1
0.7 MJ4 TMSH 06032	 C12	 0.7	 MJ 6 3.20 3 12.7 58 3xD1
0.8 MJ5 TMSH 0604	 D15	 0.8	 MJ 6 4.00 4 15.8 58 3xD1
1.0 MJ6-MJ8 TMSH 06048	 D19	 1.0	 MJ 6 4.80 4 19.0 58 3xD1
1.25 MJ8-MJ10 TMSH 08064	 D25	 1.25	 MJ 8 6.40 4 25.3 64 3xD1
1.5 MJ10-MJ12 TMSH 0808	 D31	 1.5	 MJ 8 8.00 4 31.5 64 3xD1
1.75 MJ12 TMSH 10095	 D25	 1.75	 MJ 10 9.50 4 25.8 73 2xD1
2.0 MJ14-MJ20 TMSH 1211	 D30	 2.0	 MJ 12 11.00 4 30.0 84 2xD1
Order example: TMSH 10095 D25 1.75 MJ FXFL6
OAL
DCONDC
LF
TP
TP
55°
TD
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL9 • • ∘ ∘ • ≤62 HRc
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL6 • • ∘ ∘ • ≤58 HRc
292.3 TMSH | G 55˚, MJ & UNJ
UNJ
Pitch
TPI UNJC UNJF Ordering Code DCON DC No. of
Flutes LF OAL Thread
depth
56 2 TMSH 06016	 C7	 56 UNJ 6 1.65 3 7.0 58 3xD1
32 6 TMSH 06025	 C11	 32 UNJ 6 2.55 3 11.3 58 3xD1
32 8 10 TMSH 06033	 C13	 32 UNJ 6 3.30 3 13.3 58 3xD1
28 1/4 TMSH 06052	 D20	 28 UNJ 6 5.20 4 20.0 58 3xD1
24 5/16, 3/8 TMSH 08067	 D24	 24 UNJ 8 6.70 4 24.9 64 3xD1
20 1/4 TMSH 06049	 D20	 20 UNJ 6 4.90 4 20.3 58 3xD1
20 7/16 TMSH 10092	 D23	 20 UNJ 10 9.20 4 23.5 73 2xD1
18 5/16 TMSH 0606	 D17	 18 UNJ 6 6.00 4 17.3 58 2xD1
16 3/8 TMSH 08074	 D20	 16 UNJ 8 7.40 4 20.6 64 2xD1
14 7/16 TMSH 10085	 D24	 14 UNJ 10 8.5 4 24.0 73 2xD1
13 1/2 TMSH 10098	 D27	 13 UNJ 10 9.80 4 27.4 73 2xD1
Order example: TMSH 08067D24 24 UNJ FXFL6
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL6 • • ∘ ∘ • ≤58 HRc
30 2.4 TMH | ORDERING CODES
2.4 TM
H
 | O

2.0 M16 M17-M23 	 TMD 12118	 D35	 2.0	 ISO 12 11.80 4 35.0 0.6 2.0 84 2   xD1
* Tools version-D
Order example: TMD 08047 C14 1.0 ISO FXFL7
36 3.3 TMD | ISO WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL7 ∘ • • • ∘
OAL
DCONDC
LF
373.4 TMD | UN WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
3.4 TMD | UN with internal coolant bore
For thread depth up to 2 x D1
UN WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Pitch
TPI
UN, UNEF, UNF
UNC, UNS Ordering Code DCON DC
No. of
Flutes
LF W V OAL Thread
depth
40 4, 5, 6 	*TMD 06021	 C7	 40 UN-D 6 2.10 3 7.0 0.1 0.6 58 2   xD1
36 8 	*TMD 06033	 C12	 36 UN-D 6 3.30 3 12.0 0.2 0.7 58 2.5xD1
32 6 	*TMD 06026	 C8	 32 UN-D 6 2.60 3 8.7 0.2 0.8 58 2   xD1
32 8 	*TMD 06032	 C12	 32 UN-D 6 3.20 3 12.3 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
32 10 	*TMD 06038	 C14	 32 UN-D 6 3.80 3 14.0 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
28 1/4-3/8 	 TMD 0805	 C14	 28 UN 8 5.00 3 14.5 0.4 0.9 64 2   xD1
24 10,12 	*TMD 06035	 C12	 24 UN-D 6 3.50 3 12.1 0.3 1.05 58 2   xD1
24 5/16-1/2 	 TMD 08065	 D17	 24 UN 8 6.50 4 17.0 0.5 1.05 64 2   xD1
20 1/4-3/8 	 TMD 08048	 C14	 20 UN 8 4.80 3 14.0 0.4 1.25 64 2   xD1
18 5/16-7/16 	 TMD 0806	 D17	 18 UN 8 6.00 4 17.0 0.5 1.4 64 2   xD1
16 3/8-1/2 	 TMD 08067	 C22	 16 UN 8 6.70 3 22.0 0.5 1.6 64 2   xD1
14 7/16 	 TMD 0808	 D26	 14 UN 8 8.00 4 26.5 0.6 1.8 64 2   xD1
13 1/2 	 TMD 1010	 D29	 13 UN 10 10.00 4 29.8 0.6 2.0 73 2   xD1
* Tools version-D
Order example: TMD 08047 C14 1.0 ISO FXFL7
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL7 ∘ • • • ∘
OAL
DCONDC
LF
3.5 TMD | G (BSP) with internal coolant bore
G (BSP) WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code DCON DC
No. of
Flutes
LF W V OAL Thread
depth
28 G1/16 	 TMD 0806 	 D17 28 W 8 236 4 70 024 035 2.5 2xD1
28 G1/8 	 TMD 08078 	 D21 28 W 8 307 4 86 035 035 2.5 2xD1
19 G1/4 	 TMD 12104 	 D29 19 W 12 409 4 1.17 051 051 3.3 2xD1
19 G3/8 	 TMD 1414 	 D36 19 W 14 551 4 1.44 051 051 3.3 2xD1
Order example: TMD 08078 D21 28 W FXFL7
38 3.5 TMD | G (BSP) WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL7 ∘ • • • ∘
3.6 TMD | NPT with internal coolant bore
G (BSP) WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Pitch
TPI Standard Ordering Code DCON DC
No. of
Flutes
LF W V OAL
27 1/16 	TMD 08057 	 D11 27 NPT 8 224 4 44 016 035 2.5
27 1/8 	TMD 08076 	 D12 27 NPT 8 299 4 48 016 035 2.5
18 1/4 	TMD 1010 	 D18 18 NPT 10 394 4 72 024 055 2.9
18 3/8 	TMD 1212	 D19 18 NPT 12 472 4 77 024 055 3.3
14 1/2 	TMD 1616 	 E26 14 NPT 16 630 5 1.06 024 071 3.6
Order example: TMD 1010 D18 18 NPT FXFL7
393.6 TMD | NPT WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL7 ∘ • • • ∘
40 3.7 TMDH | ISO TOOLS FOR INTERNAL THREAD
3.7 TMDH | ISO tools for internal thread
The new TMDH tools expand the range of the existing TMD line providing
the ability to cut steels, hardened materials, stainless steels and super alloys.
ISO WITH INTERNAL COOLANT BORE
Pitch
mm
M
Coarse
M
Fine Ordering Code DCON DC
No. of
Flutes
LF IF V OAL Thread
depth
0.7 M4 TMDH 06032	 C11	 0.7	 ISO 6 3.15 3 11.6 0.2 0.7 58 2.5xD1
0.8 M5 TMDH 0604	 C14	 0.8	 ISO 6 4.00 3 14.4 0.3 0.8 58 2.5xD1
1.0 M6,M7 M8,M9 TMDH 08047	 C14	 1.0	 ISO 8 4.70 3 14.4 0.4 1.0 64 2   xD1
1.25 M8,M9 M10,M12 TMDH 08061	 D19	 1.25	 ISO 8 6.10 4 19.0 0.5 1.25 64 2   xD1
1.5 M10 M13-M15 TMDH 08078	 D23	 1.5	 ISO 8 7.80 4 23.6 0.6 1.5   64 2   xD1
1.75 M12 TMDH 1009	 D28	 1.75	 ISO 10 9.00 4 28.1 0.6 1.75 73 2   xD1
2.0 M16 M17-M23 TMDH 12118	 D36	 2.0	 ISO 12 11.80 4 36.6 0.6 2.0 84 2   xD1
Order example: TMDH 1009 D28 1.75 ISO FXFL11
Left hand cutting
For CNC code use M04
Grade P M K N S H
FXFL11 • • ∘ ∘ •
413.8 TMDH | UN TOOLS FOR INTERNAL THREAD
3.8 TMDH | UN tools for internal thread
UN TOOLS FOR INTERNAL THREAD
Pitch
TPI